luluty period from April ZOiZ to Nov 2Ol7 i.e. g months.Total Salary _Amount pending is Rs. gOOOOOT_"fi"p""s ThreeLakhs Sixty Thousandonly) "

4) Shri Swapnil Jadhav (Technicjan)
Salary period form Dec 2O1S to Irfov 2017 i,e. 23 months,Total unpaid Salary Amount is Rs. A4656/_ fn"p""l-Oighty FourThousand Six Hundred Fifty Six onlyt

i,2a,
The total amount payable to these employees is Rs. 1613'4rg67l-
(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Seven Onlyf

Meanwhile one of the employee Shri. Ashok Harsora expired on 24tt
Feb. 2O 19 due to cancer leaving behind his wife and 1 1 year old